RISTORANTE - PIZZERI

RED WINES
175ml 250ml Bottle

MARCHE ROSSO MONCARO 11.5% £4.85 £5.95 £16.95

An intense ruby-red wine in colour. It has a fruity and floral bouquet with hints of wild berries.

MERLOT DEL VENETO ARDESIA 12.5% £6.15 £7.15 £23.95

A fresh and fruity red wine, with berries notes, made from Merlot grapes

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO C. CAVALIERI 13% £6.25 £7.35 £24.95

Ruby red in colour with purple highlights. Small red berry fruits on the palate. Morello cherry and a delicate and
spicy touch on the finish. Medium bodied, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.

BARBERA D'ASTI RONCHETTI DEZZANI 13.5% £6.95 £7.95 £27.95

Medium bodied and silky with mix dark, red fruit on the palate.

CHIANTI CLASSICO D.O.C.G. BORGO SALCETINO 13% £29.95

100% Sangiovese. Aged in oak for 2 years. Ruby red, elegant and complex scent with a nuance of wood. Soft on
the palate, well balanced with a persistent aftertaste. Big, full-bodied, dry.

BAROLO D.O.C.G. “SAN CARLO"” DEZZANI 14% £45.00

The Dezzani Barolo San Carlo is a slightly lighter garnet red in colour (this will slowly evolve into the distinctive
orange colour of older nebbiolo) with a lovely nose of ripe red fruits, toasty oak and vanilla and a touch of tar.

AMARONE DELLA VAL POLICELLA CLASSICO 15.5% £50.00
Selected grapes are laid down on straw mats to dry

luntil the December following the harvest, when they are pressed. Deep garnet in colour, with a rich cherried fruit
bouquet and full bodies, dry and powerful palate, this Amarone is the ideal accompaniment to all red meats and
cheese.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C.G. CAMIGLIANO 14% £65.00

Deep ruby red with a touch of garnet. Intense, and spicy with a hint of red berries and ethereal roses. Elegant, and
well balanced, it goes well with game dishes, beef and pork and aged cheeses, but it can also be drunk alone, in
meditation.



175ml 250ml Bottle

WHITE WINES

MARCHE BIANCO MONCARO 11% £4.85 £5.95 £16.95

A light, easy drinking wine from the Marche region. The wine has a straw, yellow colour with green tints and a
fresh and fruity bouquet with hints of citrus fruit. The flavour is fresh and harmonious.

SAUVIGNON BLANC TREVENEZIE ARDESIA 12.5% £5.95 £6.75 £22.95

From our sunny vineyards just outside the town of Verona, historical home of Romeo and Juliet, we gather the
grapes to create this fresh, creamy, white wine. Great with seafood, salads, and as an aperitif.

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE ARDESIA 12% £5.95 £6.75 £22.95

Dry and elegant white wine. Pale yellow in colour with greenish hints. Particularly suitable as an aperitif and perfect
with hors d'oeuvres.

GAVI DI GAVI D.O.C.G. DEZZANI 12.5% £22.95

Dry, but refreshing with a characteristic aroma with scents of fresh fruit and white flowers. This wine has been
award the Gold Medal at the International wine challenge 2007

LANGHE CHARDDONNAY CA DEL BAIO 12.5% £29.95

The colour is light straw yellow, the bouquet is pleasantly fruity remanding of golden apple the taste is fined
elegant and noble.

ROSE WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

ROSATO CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO C.CAVALIERI 13% £6.25 £7.45 £23.95

This vintage is big and full bodied, the delicate rose petal aroma is still there. The palate has delicate fruit, and
extraordinary tender softness.

SPARKLING WINES Glass Bottle

MARTINI PROSECCO D.O.C. GOLD 11.5% £6.25 £24.95

With notes of apple and thyme, this crisp, dry sparkling wine works equally well for everyday celebrations as for
aperitivo.

MARTINI ASTI D.O.C. SILVER 11.5% £6.25 £24.95

Fresh with notes of peach and sweet wild sage, developing into fresh pear and pineapple flavours.

MOET CHANDON 12% £50.00

Characterized by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity, aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey,
and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts.



COCKTAILS

SANTI

Midori and Prosecco, topped with soda.

MIMOSA

Orange juice and Prosecco.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, and soda.

SPRITZER

White wine with Prosecco and soda water or
lemonade.

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

Campari, Red Martini, and Prosecco.

AMERICANO

Campari, Red Martini, and tonic water.

COOLERS ALCOHOL-FREE

VIRGIN MOJITO

Rum free mojito with lemonade.

PEACH BOOST

Peach puree and lemonade.

BEERS

MENABREA
BIRRA MORETTI
PERONI
CORONA

MAGNERS CIDER

£9.95

£8.95

£7.25

£6.15

£8.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

BELLINI

Prosecco with peach or strawberry puree.

MOJITO

Classic mojito.

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, Prosecco and soda.

NEGRONI

Campari, Red Martini and gin.

PEACH MARTINI

White Martini, and peach puree.

FRUIT MIX

Orange, pineapple and peach puree.

STRAWBERRY BOOST

Strawberry puree and lemonade.

Half Pint
£4.35 £5.50
£4.35 £5.50

£9.95

£8.95

£7.25

£8.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

Bottle

£3.85

£3.95

£4.25

£3.75



SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 330ML

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA 330ML

COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO 330ML
APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

STILL WATER 500ML

SPARKLING WATER 500ML

SPIRITS

CAPTAIN MORGAN
ABSOLUT VODKA
BACARDI

JACK DANIEL’S
JAMESON

CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS
GRAPPA BIANCA
GRAPPA BARRIQUE
AMARO DEL CAPO
MONTENEGRO
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
BAILEYS

COINTREAU
VECCHIA ROMAGNA

MIXERS

Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade

25ml

£3.60

£3.60

£4.05

£4.15

£3.75

£4.05

£3.90

£4.25

£3.90

£3.90

£3.75

£3.60

£3.60

£4.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.45

£2.50

£2.50

50ml

£5.75

£5.75

£6.55

£6.65

£6.05

£6.55

£6.15

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.45

£5.45

£6.75

£2.00



