

## **RED WINES**

MARCHE ROSSO MONCARO 11.5%	£4.85	£5.95	£16.95	
An intense ruby-red wine in colour. It has a fruity and floral bouquet with hints of wild berries.				
MERLOT DEL VENETO ARDESIA 12.5%	£6.15	£7.15	£23.95	
A fresh and fruity red wine, with berries notes, made from Merlot grapes				
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO C. CAVALIERI 13%	£6.25	£7.35	£24.95	
Ruby red in colour with purple highlights. Small red berry fruits on the palate. Morello cherry and a delicate and spicy touch on the finish. Medium bodied, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.				

spicy touch on the finish. Medium bodied, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.

## BARBERA D'ASTI RONCHETTI DEZZANI 13.5%

£6.95

£7.95

Medium bodied and silky with mix dark, red fruit on the palate.

#### CHIANTI CLASSICO D.O.C.G. BORGO SALCETINO 13%

£29.95

£27.95

100% Sangiovese. Aged in oak for 2 years. Ruby red, elegant and complex scent with a nuance of wood. Soft on the palate, well balanced with a persistent aftertaste. Big, full-bodied, dry.

### BAROLO D.O.C.G. "SAN CARLO" DEZZANI 14%

£45.00

The Dezzani Barolo San Carlo is a slightly lighter garnet red in colour (this will slowly evolve into the distinctive orange colour of older nebbiolo) with a lovely nose of ripe red fruits, toasty oak and vanilla and a touch of tar.

## **AMARONE DELLA VAL POLICELLA CLASSICO 15.5%**

£50.00

Selected grapes are laid down on straw mats to dry

luntil the December following the harvest, when they are pressed. Deep garnet in colour, with a rich cherried fruit bouquet and full bodies, dry and powerful palate, this Amarone is the ideal accompaniment to all red meats and cheese.

#### BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C.G. CAMIGLIANO 14%

£65.00

Deep ruby red with a touch of garnet. Intense, and spicy with a hint of red berries and ethereal roses. Elegant, and well balanced, it goes well with game dishes, beef and pork and aged cheeses, but it can also be drunk alone, in meditation.

WHITE WINES			
MARCHE BIANCO MONCARO 11%	£4.85	£5.95	£16.95

A light, easy drinking wine from the Marche region. The wine has a straw, yellow colour with green tints and a fresh and fruity bouquet with hints of citrus fruit. The flavour is fresh and harmonious.

### **SAUVIGNON BLANC TREVENEZIE ARDESIA 12.5%**

f5.95

175ml

£6.75

250ml

f22.95

Bottle

From our sunny vineyards just outside the town of Verona, historical home of Romeo and Juliet, we gather the grapes to create this fresh, creamy, white wine. Great with seafood, salads, and as an aperitif.

#### PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE ARDESIA 12%

£5.95

£6.75

£22.95

Dry and elegant white wine. Pale yellow in colour with greenish hints. Particularly suitable as an aperitif and perfect with hors d'oeuvres.

#### **GAVI DI GAVI D.O.C.G. DEZZANI** 12.5%

£22.95

Dry, but refreshing with a characteristic aroma with scents of fresh fruit and white flowers. This wine has been award the Gold Medal at the International wine challenge 2007

### LANGHE CHARDDONNAY CÀ DEL BAIO 12.5%

£29.95

**Bottle** 

The colour is light straw yellow, the bouquet is pleasantly fruity remanding of golden apple the taste is fined elegant and noble.

ROSÉ WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
ROSATO CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO C CAVALIERI 13%	f6 25	f7 45	f23 95

This vintage is big and full bodied, the delicate rose petal aroma is still there. The palate has delicate fruit, and extraordinary tender softness.

## SPARKLING WINES Glass

## MARTINI PROSECCO D.O.C. GOLD 11.5% £6.25 £24.95

With notes of apple and thyme, this crisp, dry sparkling wine works equally well for everyday celebrations as for aperitivo.

### **MARTINI ASTI D.O.C. SILVER** 11.5% £6.25 £24.95

Fresh with notes of peach and sweet wild sage, developing into fresh pear and pineapple flavours.

#### MOËT CHANDON 12% £50.00

Characterized by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity, aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts.

# **COCKTAILS**

SANTI	£9.95	BELLINI	£9.95
Midori and Prosecco, topped with soda.		Prosecco with peach or strawberry puree.	
MIMOSA	£8.95	MOJITO	£8.95
Orange juice and Prosecco.		Classic mojito.	
APEROL SPRITZ	£7.25	CAMPARI SPRITZ	£7.25
Aperol, Prosecco, and soda.		Campari, Prosecco and soda.	
SPRITZER	£6.15	NEGRONI	£8.95
White wine with Prosecco and soda water or lemonade.		Campari, Red Martini and gin.	
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO	£8.95	PEACH MARTINI	£7.95
Campari, Red Martini, and Prosecco.		White Martini, and peach puree.	
AMERICANO	£7.95		
Campari, Red Martini, and tonic water.			

## **COOLERS** ALCOHOL-FREE

VIRGIN MOJITO	£6.95	FRUIT MIX	£6.95
Rum free mojito with lemonade.		Orange, pineapple and peach puree.	
PEACH BOOST	£5.95	STRAWBERRY BOOST	£5.95
Peach puree and lemonade.		Strawberry puree and lemonade.	

## **BEERS**

MENABREA	Half £4.35	Pint £5.50	Bottle
BIRRA MORETTI	£4.35	£5.50	£3.85
PERONI			£3.95
CORONA			£4.25
MAGNERS CIDER			£3.75

# **SOFT DRINKS**

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 330ML		£2.50
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA 330ML		£2.50
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO 330ML		£2.50
APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE JUICE		£2.45
STILL WATER 500ML		£2.50
SPARKLING WATER 500ML		£2.50
SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.60	£5.75
ABSOLUT VODKA	£3.60	£5.75
BACARDI	£4.05	£6.55
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.15	£6.65
JAMESON	£3.75	£6.05
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS	£4.05	£6.55
GRAPPA BIANCA	£3.90	£6.15
GRAPPA BARRIQUE	£4.25	£6.95
AMARO DEL CAPO	£3.90	£5.95
MONTENEGRO	£3.90	£5.95
SAMBUCA MOLINARI	£3.75	£5.95
BAILEYS	£3.60	£5.45
COINTREAU	£3.60	£5.45
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£4.25	£6.75
MIXERS		£2.00
Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade		